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Dairy Farm Numbers by County and Inspector

Key
Grade A/Grade B
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Glenn Goss
317-499-3301
ggoss2@boah.in.gov

Jamie Murray
317-439-1581
jamurray1@boah.in.gov

Gary Craun
260-251-2511
gcraun@boah.in.gov

Sara Horning
317-607-6843
sahorning@boah.in.gov

Kassie Gunn
317-695-1417
Kagunn@boah.in.gov

Matt Siedling
317-495-4946
msiedling1@boah.in.gov

Dean Adams
260-450-2153
deadams@boah.in.gov

Holly Sibray
317-503-2055
hsibray@boah.in.gov

Fulton

26

Grade A = 696
Grade B = 11

Autum Foster
317-504-4105
Aufoster1@boah.in.gov

Kosciusko

15


